St Andrew's Church, Furnace Green, Crawley - April 2018

Sunday 1st

Tuesday 3rd

Wednesday 4th
Friday 6th

Sunday 8th

Tuesday 10th

Friday 13th

Saturday 14th

Sunday 15th

Monday 16th

Tuesday 17th

Holy Communion
Traditional spoken communion service

All Age Service
All Age Service

Interchurch (Townwide) service
Interchurch (Townwide) service

Coffee Morning
Coffee Morning

Holy Communion & Coffee Morning at
HolyTrinity

Holy Communion & Coffee Morning at HolyTrinity
Prayer in the Gallery

Prayer in the Gallery

Music Practice
Music Practice

Holy Communion
Traditional spoken communion service

Holy Communion

St. Andrew's Church
St. Andrew's Church
Crawley Baptist Church
St. Andrew's Church

Holy Trinity Church, Tligate

St. Andrew's Church

St. Andrew's Church

St. Andrew's Church

St. Andrew's Church

09:00

10:30

19:00

10:00

10:00

08:00

19:30

09:00

10:30

Our service of Holy Communion with contemporary worship / Megamix (Childrens Groups) / Megamix Minis (Creche)

Coffee Morning
Coffee Morning

Holy Communion & Coffee Morning at
HolyTrinity

Holy Communion & Coffee Morning at HolyTrinity
Friendship Club AGM

Friendship Club AGM & Bring and Buy

Music Practice
Music Practice

Men's Breakfast
Men's Breakfast

Morning Prayer
Traditional spoken service

Morning Prayer

St. Andrew's Church

Holy Trinity Church, Tllgate

St. Andrew's Church

St. Andrew's Church

St. Andrew's Church

St. Andrew's Church

St. Andrew's Church

Our service of Morning Prayer with contemporary worship

Urban Saints
Year7 -9

Cornerstone Cafe
Cornerstone Cafe

Rainbows
Rainbows

Coffee Morning

Coffee Morning

Holy Communion & Coffee Morning at
HolyTrinity

Holy Communion & Coffee Morning at HolyTrinity
Central Prayer Meeting

Central Prayer Meeting

St. Andrew's Church
St. Andrew's Church
St. Andrew's Church
St. Andrew's Church

Holy Trinity Church, Tllgate

St. Andrew's Church

10:00

10:00

14:00

19:30

08:30

09:00

10:30

17:00

09:00

17:00

10:00

10:00

20:00

- 09:45

-12:00

- 20:00

-12:00

-11:30

- 09:00

- 20:45

- 09:45

-12:00

-12:00

-11:30

- 16:00

- 20:45

-10:00

- 09:45

-12:00

-18:15

- 14:00

-18:00

-12:00

-11:30

-21:00



Wednesday 18th

Thursday 19th

Friday 20th

Saturday 21st

Sunday 22nd

Monday 23rd

Tuesday 24th

Wednesday 25th

Thursday 26th

Cornerstone Cafe St. Andrew's Church 09:00 - 14:00
Cornerstone Cafe

St Andrew's School Assembly St. Andrew's Church 09:00 - 10:00
St Andrew's School Assembly

Funeral of Rose Bradley St. Andrew's Church 14:00 - 15:00
Funeral of Rose Bradley

Guides St. Andrew's Church 19:00 - 21:00
Guides

Brownies St. Andrew's Church 17:30 - 18:30
Brownies

Club Uno St. Andrew's Church 19:30 - 21:30
Club Uno

Cornerstone Cafe St. Andrew's Church 09:00 - 14:00
Cornerstone Cafe

Prayer for Parents of St Andrew's St. Andrew's Church 09:00 - 10:00
School

Prayer for Parents of St Andrew's School

Music Practice St. Andrew's Church 19:30 - 20:45
Music Practice

Poppins St. Andrew's Church 10:00 - 12:00
Coffee morning

Holy Communion St. Andrew's Church 09:00 - 09:45
Traditional spoken communion service

Holy Communion St. Andrew's Church 10:30 - 12:00
Our service of Holy Communion with contemporary worship

Urban Saints St. Andrew's Church 17:00 - 18:15
Year7 -9

Cornerstone Cafe St. Andrew's Church 09:00 - 14:00
Cornerstone Cafe

Rainbows St. Andrew's Church 17:00 - 18:00
Rainbows

Coffee Morning St. Andrew's Church 10:00 - 12:00
Coffee Morning

Holy Communion & Coffee Morning at  Holy Trinity Church, Tllgate 10:00 - 11:30
HolyTrinity

Holy Communion & Coffee Morning at HolyTrinity

Friendship Club St. Andrew's Church 14:00 - 16:00
Talk by George Redgrave

APCM St. Andrew's Church 19:30 - 22:00

This special meeting is being held as we celebrate our first APCM as the parish of Furnace Green, St Andrew. Part of the
meeting will be (re)electing 2 churchwardens (Michael and lan would like to stand again),

Prayer in the Gallery St. Andrew's Church 08:00 - 09:00
Prayer in the Gallery

Cornerstone Cafe St. Andrew's Church 09:00 - 14:00
Cornerstone Cafe

St Andrew's School Assembly St. Andrew's Church 09:00 - 10:00
St Andrew's School Assembly

Guides St. Andrew's Church 19:00 - 21:00
Guides

Brownies St. Andrew's Church 17:30 - 18:30
Brownies

Club Uno St. Andrew's Church 19:30 - 21:30

Club Uno



Friday 27th

Saturday 28th

Sunday 29th

Monday 30th

Cornerstone Cafe
Cornerstone Cafe

Prayer for Parents of St Andrew's
School

Prayer for Parents of St Andrew's School
Music Practice

Music Practice

Fire Training

Fire Training

Holy Communion

Traditional spoken communion service

Morning Prayet
Morning Prayet

Urban Saints
Urban Saints

Cornerstone Cafe
Cornerstone Cafe

Rainbows
Rainbows

St.

St.

St.

St.

St.

St.

St.

St.

St.

Andrew's Church

Andrew's Church

Andrew's Church

Andrew's Church

Andrew's Church

Andrew's Church

Andrew's Church

Andrew's Church

Andrew's Church

09:00

09:00

19:30

10:30

09:00

10:30

17:00

09:00

17:00

-14:00

-10:00

-20:45

-12:00

- 09:45

-12:00

-18:15

- 14:00

-18:00



