St Andrew's Church, Furnace Green, Crawley - April 2018

Sunday 1st	Holy Communion Traditional spoken communion service	St. Andrew's Church	09:00 - 09:45
	All Age Service	St. Andrew's Church	10:30 - 12:00
	Interchurch (Townwide) service Interchurch (Townwide) service	Crawley Baptist Church	19:00 - 20:00
Tuesday 3rd	Coffee Morning Coffee Morning	St. Andrew's Church	10:00 - 12:00
	Holy Communion & Coffee Morning at HolyTrinity Holy Communion & Coffee Morning at HolyTrinity	Holy Trinity Church, Tllgate	10:00 - 11:30
Wednesday 4th	Prayer in the Gallery Prayer in the Gallery	St. Andrew's Church	08:00 - 09:00
Friday 6th	Music Practice Music Practice	St. Andrew's Church	19:30 - 20:45
Sunday 8th	Holy Communion Traditional spoken communion service	St. Andrew's Church	09:00 - 09:45
	Holy Communion Our service of Holy Communion with contemporary	St. Andrew's Church worship / Megamix (Childrens Groups) / Megamix Minis (C	10:30 - 12:00 reche)
Tuesday 10th	Coffee Morning Coffee Morning	St. Andrew's Church	10:00 - 12:00
	Holy Communion & Coffee Morning at HolyTrinity Holy Communion & Coffee Morning at HolyTrinity	Holy Trinity Church, Tllgate	10:00 - 11:30
	Friendship Club AGM Friendship Club AGM & Bring and Buy	St. Andrew's Church	14:00 - 16:00
Friday 13th	Music Practice Music Practice	St. Andrew's Church	19:30 - 20:45
Saturday 14th	Men's Breakfast Men's Breakfast	St. Andrew's Church	08:30 - 10:00
Sunday 15th	Morning Prayer Traditional spoken service	St. Andrew's Church	09:00 - 09:45
	Morning Prayer Our service of Morning Prayer with contemporary w	St. Andrew's Church orship	10:30 - 12:00
	Urban Saints Year 7 - 9	St. Andrew's Church	17:00 - 18:15
Monday 16th	Cornerstone Cafe Cornerstone Cafe	St. Andrew's Church	09:00 - 14:00
	Rainbows Rainbows	St. Andrew's Church	17:00 - 18:00
Tuesday 17th	Coffee Morning Coffee Morning	St. Andrew's Church	10:00 - 12:00
	Holy Communion & Coffee Morning at HolyTrinity Holy Communion & Coffee Morning at HolyTrinity	Holy Trinity Church, Tllgate	10:00 - 11:30
	Central Prayer Meeting Central Prayer Meeting	St. Andrew's Church	20:00 - 21:00

Wednesday 18th	Cornerstone Cafe Cornerstone Cafe	St. Andrew's Church	09:00 - 14:00
	St Andrew's School Assembly St Andrew's School Assembly	St. Andrew's Church	09:00 - 10:00
	Funeral of Rose Bradley Funeral of Rose Bradley	St. Andrew's Church	14:00 - 15:00
	Guides Guides	St. Andrew's Church	19:00 - 21:00
Thursday 19th	Brownies Brownies	St. Andrew's Church	17:30 - 18:30
	Club Uno Club Uno	St. Andrew's Church	19:30 - 21:30
riday 20th	Cornerstone Cafe Cornerstone Cafe	St. Andrew's Church	09:00 - 14:00
	Prayer for Parents of St Andrew's School Prayer for Parents of St Andrew's School	St. Andrew's Church	09:00 - 10:00
	Music Practice Music Practice	St. Andrew's Church	19:30 - 20:45
Saturday 21st	Poppins Coffee morning	St. Andrew's Church	10:00 - 12:00
Sunday 22nd	Holy Communion Traditional spoken communion service	St. Andrew's Church	09:00 - 09:45
	Holy Communion Our service of Holy Communion with contemporary	St. Andrew's Church worship	10:30 - 12:00
	Urban Saints Year 7 - 9	St. Andrew's Church	17:00 - 18:15
Monday 23rd	Cornerstone Cafe Cornerstone Cafe	St. Andrew's Church	09:00 - 14:00
	Rainbows Rainbows	St. Andrew's Church	17:00 - 18:00
Tuesday 24th	Coffee Morning Coffee Morning	St. Andrew's Church	10:00 - 12:00
	Holy Communion & Coffee Morning at HolyTrinity Holy Communion & Coffee Morning at HolyTrinity	Holy Trinity Church, Tllgate	10:00 - 11:30
	Friendship Club Talk by George Redgrave	St. Andrew's Church	14:00 - 16:00
	APCM This special meeting is being held as we celebrate meeting will be (re)electing 2 churchwardens (Michael Control of the C	St. Andrew's Church rate our first APCM as the parish of Furnace Green, St An ael and Ian would like to stand again),	19:30 - 22:00 drew. Part of the
Wednesday 25th	Prayer in the Gallery Prayer in the Gallery	St. Andrew's Church	08:00 - 09:00
	Cornerstone Cafe Cornerstone Cafe	St. Andrew's Church	09:00 - 14:00
	St Andrew's School Assembly St Andrew's School Assembly	St. Andrew's Church	09:00 - 10:00
	Guides Guides	St. Andrew's Church	19:00 - 21:00
Thursday 26th	Brownies Brownies	St. Andrew's Church	17:30 - 18:30
	Club Uno	St. Andrew's Church	19:30 - 21:30

Friday 27th	Cornerstone Cafe Cornerstone Cafe	St. Andrew's Church	09:00 - 14:00
	Prayer for Parents of St Andrew's School Prayer for Parents of St Andrew's School	St. Andrew's Church	09:00 - 10:00
	Music Practice Music Practice	St. Andrew's Church	19:30 - 20:45
Saturday 28th	Fire Training Fire Training	St. Andrew's Church	10:30 - 12:00
Sunday 29th	Holy Communion Traditional spoken communion service	St. Andrew's Church	09:00 - 09:45
	Morning Prayet Morning Prayet	St. Andrew's Church	10:30 - 12:00
	Urban Saints Urban Saints	St. Andrew's Church	17:00 - 18:15
Monday 30th	Cornerstone Cafe Cornerstone Cafe	St. Andrew's Church	09:00 - 14:00
	Rainbows Rainbows	St. Andrew's Church	17:00 - 18:00